

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2009-0151 Version: 2

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/16/2009 In control: Public Works Committee

Title: Resolution authorizing the Director of Development to enter into a contract with AECOM for Phase I

environmental consulting service for the property located at 116th and W. Morgan (City Compost Site)

in the amount of \$5,000.

Sponsors: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE), Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2009-0151 Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/4/2009	1	Public Works Committee		
8/4/2009	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)		
8/4/2009	2	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
8/4/2009	2	Public Works Committee		Pass
8/4/2009	2	Common Council	Adopted As Amended	Pass
6/16/2009	1	Common Council		
6/16/2009	1	Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)	Held	
6/16/2009	1	Common Council		
6/16/2009	1	Public Works Committee	Held	